

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-256	69 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Carl Coliseum College Preparatory Acade	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/30/2018		In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	1/9/20	19	Final action:	1/9/2019	
Enactment date:	1/9/20	19	Enactment #:	19-0038	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Carlus Harris, Alameda, CA, for the latter to design, plan and execute an honors literature course that provides ample opportunities for a student to read complex literature, discuss and make meaning of texts and write responses to / analyses of them at Coliseum College Preparatory Academy, for the period of September 1, 2018 through December 21, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$5,800.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 18-2569 Professional Services Contract - Carlus Harris - Coliseum College Preparatory Academy				
Contact:	amy.carozza@ousd.org				
Date	Ver. A	Action By	Acti	on	Result
	1 E				

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Carlus Harris, Alameda, CA, for the latter to design, plan and execute an honors literature course that provides ample opportunities for a student to read complex literature, discuss and make meaning of texts and write responses to / analyses of them at Coliseum College Preparatory Academy, for the period of September 1, 2018 through December 21, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$5,800.00.